GARA » Veroli Winter Trail

Atleti arrivati: 266
Atleti iscritti: 286

Distanza percorso: 19900m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 09:05:12 del 15/01/2023

Pos. Pett.
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2

4

7
258

122

139
11

223
58

168
124
104
167
272
52
83
121
250
10
68
94
228
60

47

21
233

84
153
114
286
161

278
18
262
38
204

Nome atleta

Mallozzi Francesco
Bigioni Giuseppe
Malancona Gianluca
Dina Valerio
D'emidio Massimo
Perronace Alberto Mattia
Fratarcangeli Massimo
D'andrea Maurizio
Perrelli Paolo

Ruocco Vincenzo
Nasso Daniele

Grillo Lorenzo

Pistella Vanni
Folcarelli Tommaso
Collen Jonas

Trastulli Lorenzo
Marchionna Giovanni
Ramos Calero Rolando
Farris Massimo
Masserizzi Marco
Porokhnavets Sofiya
Paniccia Marco
Tempesta Ivan
Colella Elia

De Santis Alessandro
Santoro Davide
Stirpe Mauro
D'amico Massimiliano
Lodoli Enrico

Capraro Paolo
Innocenti Giorgio
Mancini Marco

Del Monaco Guido
Polinari Simone

Gaffi Silvia

Pace Daniele

Cestra Patrizio
Sensini Fabio
Ouhaddou Said

D'ottavi Alessandro
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M/F Anno

1982
1984
1976
1987
1971
2002
1980
1978
1978
1984
1978
1989
1992
1990
1982
1984
1976
1976
1968
1988
1995
1980
1975
1994
1992
1982
1986
1972
1994
1977
1981
1976
1979
1978
1992
1990
1972
1970
1978
1974

Cat.
M40

M35
M45
M35
M50
TM23
M40
M45
M45
M35
M45
TM23
TM23
TM23
M40
M35
M45
M45
M55
M35
TF23
M40
M45
TM23
TM23
M40
M35
M50
TM23
M45
M40
M45
M40
M45
TF23
TM23
M50
M50
M45
M45

N. Cat. Societa
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10
11

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Ss Lazio Atletica

Gs Filippide

Team Bike Palombara Sabina

Sabina Marathon Club
Citta' Castelli Romani
Endurance Training

Alto Sangro Zero Gravity
Roma Ecomaratona
Anima Trail

D+ Trail

Podistica Solidarieta'
Citta' Castelli Romani
Atletica Arce

Lazio Outdoor Asd

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Alto Sangro Zero Gravity
Asda Setina Lt

Citta' Castelli Romani
Runner Trainer

Ernica Veroli

Asd Podistica Pontinia
Atina Trail Running
Runcard

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Atina Trail Running
Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Runcard

Atina Trail Running

Free Runners

Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Runcard

Gs Bancari Romani
Runner Trainer

Vertical Crew

Ernica Veroli

Ternana Marathon Club
Ernica Veroli

Pol. Ciociara A Fava

T. totale Velocita

1

1:

N N N NN

:41'02"
42'27"
146'44"
146'52"
147'39"
:48'03"
:48'06"
:48'10"
:48'23"
:49'15"
149'28"
:50'08"
:50'38"
:50'43"
:50'51"
:51'56"
:52'21"
:52'25"
:53'07"
:53'10"
:53'40"
:55'14"
:55'46"
:56'24"
:56'28"
:57'05"
:57'19"
:57'28"
:58'13"
:58'23"
:58'30"
:58'32"
:58'38"
:59'16"
:59'47"
:00'17"
:00'37"
:01'06"
:01'34"

:02'01"

5'04"
5'08"
5'21"
5'22"
5'24"
5'25"
5'25"
5'26"
5'26"
5'29"
5'30"
5'32"
5'33"
5'33"
5'34"
5'37"
5'38"
5'38"
5'41"
5'41"
5'42"
5'47"
5'49"
5'51"
5'51"
5'53"
5'53"
5'54"
5'56"
5'56"
5'57"
5'57"
5'57"
5'59"
6'01"
6'02"
6'03"
6'05"
6'06"
6'07"

Diff.

1'25"
5'42"
5'50"
6'37"
7'01"
7'04"
7'07"
721"
8'13"
826"
9'06"
9'36"
9'41"
9'48"
10'54"
11'19"
11'23"
12'05"
12'07"
12'38"
14'12"
14'44"
15'22"
15'26"
16'03"
16'17"
16'26"
17'11"
17'21"
17'28"
17'30"
17'36"
18'14"
18'45"
19'15"
19'35"
20'04"
20'32"
20'59"



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

293
156
136
215
89
91
236

13
199
208

36
160

15
238

25

51
214

82
206
145

269
198
181
248
106
177
154
169
80
93
150
141
263
59
28
255
218
137
253
241
119
55
230
102

Belghazi Francesco
Reatini Riccardo
Crescenzi Corrado
Avallone Carlo
Iannetta Fabio
Perna Ruggero
Pironi Fabio
Cignitti Camilla
Bruni Gianluigi
Quintiliani Matteo
Parisi Magno Roberto
Martinez Agustin Daniel
Rotaras Ion
Caperna Pierpaolo
Rocchi Andrea Maria
Fabrizi Simone
Barone Gianni
Viola Carlo

Bello Antonio
Frasca Leandro
Tilli Daniele
Tempesta Raffaella
Berteletti Matteo
Petrone Angelo
Altobelli Luca
Gennaretti Daniele
Pomponi Valerio
Mancuso Fabio
Ficarola Adriano
Taggi Lorenzo
Colleni Umberto
Santoro Ivan
Peluso Antonietta
Lanciotti Franco
Pocetta Olirio
Colapietro Valerio
Filardi Francesco Maria
Paniccia Giancarlo
Rossini Stefano

Di Pofi Pier Luca
Salvatore Claudia
Ruzzo Daniele
Ilardi Ash

Costa Andrea

De Caris Francesco

Del Principe Massimo
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1993
1980
1992
1974
1965
1962
1978
1985
1974
1976
1961
1987
1972
1993
1986
1994
1968
1975
1967
1958
1996
1969
1986
1974
1980
1983
1994
1975
1978
1986
1972
1980
1994
1985
1956
1992
1967
1957
1973
1966
1982
1978
1973
1980
1985
1981

T™M23
M40
T™M23
M45
M55
M60
M45
F35
M45
M45
M60
M35
M50
T™M23
M35
T™M23
M55
M45
M55
M65
T™M23
F50
M35
M45
M40
M40
T™M23
M45
M45
M35
M50
M40
TF23
M35
M65
T™M23
M55
M65
M50
M55
F40
M45
M50
M40
M35
M40
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10

12

13

14

11

12

16

14
18
19

—
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11
11
12

Runcard

Frosinone Sport
Endurance Training
Poligolfo Formia
Atina Trail Running
Atina Trail Running
Runcard

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Ernica Veroli
Podistica Solidarieta'
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Ernica Veroli
Genzano Marathon
Ernica Veroli
Runcard

Ernica Veroli
Abruzzo Running Aq
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Asda Castellana

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Endurance Training
Live Your Mountain
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Podistica Solidarieta'
Pod. Avis Priverno
Runner Trainer
Atletica Citta Dei Papi
Piano Ma Arriviamo
Frosinone Sport
Lbm Sport Team
Asd Torrice Runners
Atina Trail Running
Fiamme Argento
Endurance Training
Tivoli Marathon

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Veroli
Runners Energym
Poligolfo Formia
Endurance Training
Runner Trainer
Runner Bike Acuto
Cat Sport Roma
Anagni Marathon
Runcard

Atletica Anzio
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:02'29"
:02'48"
:03'00"
:03'10"
:03'14"
:03'24"
:03'27"
:03'32"
:04'00"
:04'08"
:04'16"
:04'27"
:04'58"
:05'05"
:05'35"
:05'43"
:05'49"
:05'52"
:05'55"
:05'57"
:06'21"
:06'36"
:06'43"
:06'54"
:06'55"
:07'18"
:07'31"
:07'32"
:07'51"
:07'59"
:08'13"
:08'34"
:09'01"
:09'14"
:09'16"
:09'41"
:10'12"
:10'31"
:10'48"
:11'00"
:11'02"
11112
:12'04"
:12'32"
:12'37"

:12'40"

6'09"
6'10"
6'10"
6'11"
6'11"
6'12"
6'12"
6'12"
6'13"
6'14"
6'14"
6'15"
6'16"
6'17"
6'18"
6'19"
6'19"
6'19"
6'19"
6'19"
6'20"
6'21"
6'22"
6'22"
6'22"
6'23"
6'24"
6'24"
6'25"
6'25"
6'26"
6'27"
6'29"
6'29"
6'29"
6'31"
6'32"
6'33"
6'34"
6'35"
6'35"
6'35"
6'38"
6'39"
6'39"
6'40"

21'27"
21'46"
21'58"
22'08"
22'12"
22'22"
22'25"
22'29"
22'58"
23'06"
23'14"
23'24"
23'56"
24'03"
24'33"
24'41"
24'46"
24'50"
24'53"
24'55"
25'19"
25'34"
25'40"
25'52"
25'53"
26'16"
26'29"
26'30"
26'48"
26'57"
27'11"
27'32"
27'59"
28'12"
28'14"
28'39"
29'10"
29'29"
29'46"
29'58"
30'00"
30'10"
31'02"
31'30"
31'35"
31'38"



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

115
242
260
144
271
85
64
183
170
275
46
49
163
277
152
103
291
235
259
219
12
289
274
300
267
140
61
24
138
20
105
172
109
231
111
27
202
56
57
224
108
195
113
287

Tambone Francesco
Ruzzo Maurizio
Marcheggiani Andrea
Sperduti Sergio
Segatori Paola
Colipi Giovanni
Teragnoli Emiliano
De Marchis Vincenzo
Beck Tommaso
Palma Riccardo
Santoro Gabriele
Terzini Pierfrancesco
Boccia Cristiano
Marcelli Elia
Belardini Gianluca
Folcarelli Pierluigi

Chinappi Lorenzo

Pereira Santos Junior Jozemar

Pompei Marco
Nappa Giuseppe
Armandini Daniele
Rugolo Andrea
D'acunto Pasquale
Picchirilli Emanuele
Piccione Marco
Frocione Pietro
Mattone Vincenzo
Fabrizi Cristiano
Frabotta Cristina
D'amico Franco
Mastronardi Fabio
Ruggeri Enrico
Boldrini Sara

De Carolis Alessandro
Carlini Michele
Ferrante Tamara
Cozzolino Antonio
Maggi Antonio
Maggi Sandro
Viotti Annarita
Alfonzi Marco
Barocci Maurizio
Franculli Andrea

Quadrini Corrado

131 33 Liburdi Francesco

132 48 Tavelli Stefano
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1977
1973
1978
1967
1970
1967
1979
1999
1995
1965
1983
1982
1972
1990
1971
1987
1976
1979
1962
1970
1980
1968
1971
1961
1973
1974
1965
2002
1988
1986
1978
1989
1986
1974
1979
1974
1964
1973
1973
1969
1981
1964
1971
1983
1989
1978

M45
M50
M45
M55
F50
M55
M40
T™M23
T™M23
M55
M40
M40
M50
T™M23
M50
M35
M45
M40
M60
M50
M40
M55
M50
M60
M50
M45
M55
T™M23
F35
M35
M45
TM23
F35
M45
M40
F45
M55
M50
M50
F50
M40
M55
M50
M40
T™M23
M45

21

22

13
16
17

14
15
10
18
11
12
23
16

12
17
10
13

14
24
11
19

13
25
20

26
18

12
15
16

19
13
17
20
21
27

Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Runner Bike Acuto
Ternana Marathon Club
Endurance Training

Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Atina Trail Running

Asd Functional Crew
Pod. Avis Priverno
Libero

Ultra Trail Monti Aurunci
Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Il Corridore Runners Club
Vertical Crew

Free Runners

Atletica Arce

Fondi Runners 2010
Runcard

Team Camelot
Polisportiva Gaeta
Ernica Veroli

Tibur Ecotrail

Ultra Trail Monti Aurunci

Pietralunga Runners A.s.d.

Top Trail

Endurance Training
Asd Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Veroli
Endurance Training
Ernica Veroli

Atletica Citta Dei Papi
Libero

Atletica Orte
Runcard

Atletica Orte

Ernica Veroli

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Anagni Marathon
Anagni Marathon
Roma Ecomaratona
Atletica Monte Mario
Podistica Solidarieta'
Atletica Tusculum Rs 001
Runcard

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli
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:13'05"
113'32"
:13'56"
:14'01"
:14'05"
:14'28"
:14'34"
:14'54"
:14'55"
:15'01"
:15'01"
:15'07"
:15'12"
:15'17"
:15'35"
:16'01"
:16'05"
:16'12"
:16'17"
:16'22"
:16'51"
:17'13"
:17'20"
:17'37"
:17'53"
:19'14"
:20'00"
:20'03"
:20'49"
:21'24"
:22'05"
:23'15"
:23'27"
:23'45"
:23'47"
:24'00"
:24'03"
:24'07"
:24'07"
:25'04"
:25'19"
:25'46"
126'48"
:27'09"
:27'27"

127'27"

6'41"
6'42"
6'43"
6'44"
6'44"
6'45"
6'45"
6'46"
6'46"
6'47"
6'47"
6'47"
6'47"
6'47"
6'48"
6'50"
6'50"
6'50"
6'50"
6'51"
6'52"
6'53"
6'54"
6'54"
6'55"
6'59"
7'02"
7'02"
7'04"
7'06"
7'08"
7'11"
7'12"
7'13"
7'13"
7'14"
7'14"
7'14"
7'14"
7'17"
7'18"
7'19"
7'22"
7'23"
7'24"
7'24"

32'03"
32'30"
32'54"
32'59"
33'03"
33'25"
33'32"
33'52"
33'53"
33'59"
33'59"
34'05"
34'10"
34'15"
34'33"
34'59"
35'03"
35'10"
35'15"
35'20"
35'49"
36'11"
36'17"
36'35"
36'50"
38'12"
38'58"
39'01"
39'47"
40'22"
41'03"
42'13"
42'25"
42'43"
42'45"
42'58"
43'01"
43'04"
43'04"
44'02"
44'17"
44'44"
45'46"
46'07"
46'25"
46'25"



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

276
149
146
151
162
196
26
266
265
175
240
299
281
23
148
16
117
282
86
280
221
245
66
226
29
210
31
288
193
290
212
71
249
62
220
174
232
78
19
244
125
134
74
147
284
155

Catozi Adriano
Paccone Giuseppe
Delle Curti Abramo
Varricchione Antonio
Pellegrini Lauro
Giovannetti Vinicio
Fabroni Ivano
Muccitelli Francesco
Mrabello Luca
Fornari Antonella
Massimiani Andrea
Reali Camilla

Renni Leonardo
Donati Massimiliano
Golino Maria Consiglia
Carinci Stefano
Cecchini Mara
Popolla Armando
D'annunzio Fabrizio
Del Ciello Luciano
Guidobaldi Massimo
Ciullo Valerio

Di Mario Ezio

Eder Freed Laureano Leon
Fiorini Anthony
Perna Antonio
Guaragno Marco
Giovannini Daniela
Toccarelli Alessio

Di Trocchio Bruno
Spina Marco
Cittadini Daniele
Lanzaro Natalie
Maura Antonio

Cat Ghenadii

Salvati Angelo
Faraglia Andrea
Ritarossi Alessandro
D'amico Flaviano
Capetola Alessandro
Caperna Damiano
Campoli Davide
Dell'uomo Massimo
Fusco Assunta
Scarabattoli Massimo

Lunghi Alessandro
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1988
1963
1969
1958
1974
1965
1977
1980
1977
1967
1986
1982
1955
1972
1976
1971
1973
1994
1968
1962
1959
1959
1962
1964
1992
1975
1975
1980
1991
1960
1977
1983
1984
1976
1979
1966
1977
1975
1964
1973
1976
1982
1975
1973
1976
1980

M35
M60
M50
M65
M45
M55
M45
M40
M45
F55
M35
F40
M65
M50
F45
M50
F50

™23
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M55

™23
M45
M45
F40
™23
M60
M45
M40
F35
M45
M40
M55
M45
M45
M55
M50
M45
M40
M45
F50
M45
M40

14

18

28
14
29
21
30

19

20

22

16
23
31
32

24
10
33
22

34
23
17
35
36
18
21
37
24
38

39
25

Vertical Crew
Enterprise Benevento
Enterprise Benevento
Fiamme Argento

Gs Celano

Podistica Solidarieta'
Ernica Veroli

Top Trail

Top Trail

Parks Trail Promotion
Runner Bike Acuto
Citta' Castelli Romani
Podistica Carsulea
Ernica Veroli
Enterprise Benevento
Ernica Veroli
Calcaterra Sport

D+ Trail

Atina Trail Running
Vivi...e Sentiti Libero
Roma Ecomaratona
Runner Trainer

Asd Liri Runners

Run And Smile
Ernica Veroli

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Ernica Veroli

Citta' Castelli Romani
Podistica Luco Dei Marsi
Fondi Runners 2010
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Asd Prince 2.0
Runner Trainer

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Roma Ecomaratona
Oro Fantasy

Runcard

Asd Prince 2.0

Ernica Veroli

Runner Trainer

Cross Training Sora
Endurance Training
Asd Prince 2.0
Enterprise Benevento
Runner Trainer

Frosinone Sport
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127'27"
127'43"
:27'44"
:28'15"
:28'24"
:28'43"
:28'46"
:28'51"
:28'51"
:28'56"
:29'14"
:30'03"
:31'27"
:31'45"
:31'51"
:31'54"
:32'05"
:32'10"
:32'15"
:32'20"
:32'21"
:32'22"
:32'54"
:32'57"
:33'51"
:34'05"
:34'44"
:34'58"
:34'59"
:35'02"
:35'17"
:35'30"
:35'32"
:35'44"
:36'07"
:37'01"
:37'21"
:37'49"
:38'14"
:38'17"
:38'42"
:39'05"
:39'06"
:39'08"
:39'16"
:39'19"

7'24"
7'25"
7'25"
7'27"
7'27"
7'28"
7'28"
7'28"
7'28"
7'29"
7'29"
7'32"
7'36"
7'37"
7'37"
7'38"
7'38"
7'38"
7'39"
7'39"
7'39"
7'39"
7'41"
7'41"
7'43"
7'44"
7'46"
7'47"
7'47"
7'47"
7'48"
7'48"
7'48"
7'49"
7'50"
7'53"
7'54"
7'55"
7'57"
7'57"
7'58"
7'59"
7'59"
7'59"
8'00"
8'00"

46'25"
46'41"
46'42"
47'13"
47'22"
47'40"
47'44"
47'49"
47'49"
47'54"
48'12"
49'00"
50'25"
50'42"
50'49"
50'52"
51'03"
51'08"
51'13"
51'18"
51'19"
51'20"
51'52"
51'55"
52'49"
53'03"
53'42"
53'55"
53'57"
54'00"
54'15"
54'28"
54'30"
54'42"
55'05"
55'59"
56'19"
56'47"
57'12"
57'15"
57'40"
58'03"
58'04"
58'06"
58'14"
58'17"



179 65 Tomassi Michele 1987 M35 16  Asd Functional Crew :39'59" 8'02'" 58'57"

180 261 Sapora Carla 1974 F45 3 Ternana Marathon Club :40'02" 8'02" 59'00"

181 273 Trombetta Roberto 1970 M50 22  Trail Dei Monti Simbruini :40'44"  8'04" 59'42"

182 270 Maschietti Paolo 1968 M55 19  Trail Dei Monti Simbruini :40'45"  8'04" 59'43"

183 130 Fiorelli Gaetano 1964 M55 20 D+ Trail :40'59"  8'05" 59'57"

184 120 Miozzi Annibale 1977 M45 40 Centro Fitness Montello :41'00" 8'05'" 59'58"

185 127 Ciardiello Sergio 1974 M45 41 D+ Trail :41'00"  8'05" 59'58"

186 159 Paluzzi Sandro 1957 M65 6 Genzano Marathon :41'29" 8'06'" 60'27"

187 101 Roscioli Fabiano 1970 M50 23  Atl. Tuscania Etrusca :41'33"  8'07'" 60'31"

188 180 Roscioli Andrea 1975 M45 42  Pod. Alsium Ladispoli :41'34" 8'07'" 60'32"

189 295 Di Marco Manuel 1985 M35 17  Let's Run For Solidarity :42'14"  8'09" 61'12"

190 237 Rigoni Germano 1972 M50 24  Runcard :42'16"  8'09" 61'14"

191 247 De Stefano Ilaria 1979 F40 4 Runner Trainer :42'20" 8'09'" 61'18"

192 142 Martelluzzi Giampiero 1966 M55 21  Endurance Training :42'38"  8'10" 61'35"

193 143 Martelluzzi Maurizio 1971 M50 25 Endurance Training :42'38"  8'10" 61'35"

194 192 Settevendemmie Gaetano 1950 M70 1 Podistica Luco Dei Marsi :42'40"  8'10'"  61'37"

195 234 Lunghi Antonio 1982 M40 26 Runcard :42'46'"  8'10" 61'44"

196 67 Pessia Gisella 1982 F40 5 Asd Liri Runners :43'43"  8'13"  62'41"

197 44 Preli Antonio 1979 M40 27  Ernica Veroli 145'12" 8'18"  64'10"

198 165 Padroni Monica 1971 F50 6 Jay Jay Fitness :45'12"  8'18" 64'10"

199 283 Fallarino Alessia 1991 TF23 2 Runner Trainer :46'14"  8'21'"  65'12"

200 292 Marrocco Giulio 1963 M60 11  Fondi Runners 2010 :46'19"  8'21"  65'17"

201 37 Melideo Giuseppe 1969 M50 26  Ernica Veroli :46'49"  8'22'" 65'47"

202 205 Fiorini Felice 1957 M65 7 Pol. Ciociara A Fava :49'04'"  8'29" 68'01"

203 70 CecilLuca 1976 M45 43  Asd Prince 2.0 :50'55"  8'35" 69'53"

204 216 De Simone Antonella 1977 F45 4 Poligolfo Formia :50'57"  8'35" 69'55"

205 209 Patriarca Marco 1978 M45 44  Pol. Ciociara A Fava :51'06" 8'35'" 70'04"

206 188 Nerone Anna Lisa 1986 F35 4 Pod. Avis Priverno :51'55" 8'38'" 70'53"

207 182 De Marchis Germano 1968 M55 22  Pod. Avis Priverno :52'35"  8'40'" 71'33"

208 184 Ferracci Luigia 1971 F50 7 Pod. Avis Priverno :52'38"  8'40" 71'36"

209 123 Reale Francesco 1980 M40 28 Citta' Castelli Romani :52'47"  8'40'" 71'45"

210 39 Paesano Jean Philippe 1964 M55 23  Ernica Veroli :53'21"  8'42'" 72'19"

211 297 Diori Alessio 1981 M40 29 Runcard :53'37'"  8'43" 72'35"

212 298 Bucchia Simone 1977 M45 45 Runcard :53'37'"  8'43" 72'35"

213 40 Perciballi Antonella 1993 TF23 3 Ernica Veroli :54'41"  8'46'" 73'39"

214 118 Nuzzi Pier Francesco 1967 M55 24  Canottieri Roma :54'42"  8'46' 73'40"

215 176 Todisco Domenico 1968 M55 25 Parks Trail Promotion :54'56"  8'47'" 73'54"

216 301 Mariani Lorenzo 1951 M70 2 Atletica Tusculum Rs 001 :55'31"  8'49'  74'29"

217 185 Ferraioli Domenico 1966 M55 26  Pod. Avis Priverno :57'13" 8'54" 76'11"

218 190 Masetti Anna Maria 1960 F60 1 Podistica Carsulea :57'27" 8'55" 76'25"

219 45 Quattrociocchi Genesio 1964 M55 27  Ernica Veroli :58'57" 8'59'" 77'55"

220 50 Zeppieri Fabrizio 1985 M35 18 Ernica Veroli :58'57'"  8'59"  77'55"

221 76 Gneo Francesco 1987 M35 19  Asd Prince 2.0 :59'07" 9'00'" 78'05"

222 166 Capparucci Valeria 1974 F45 5 Just Run :59'22" 9'00" 78'20"

223 100 Pani Francesco 1984 M35 20  Atl. Palombara :59'53" 9'02'" 78'51"
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224 203 Di Carlo Riccardo 1970 M50 27  Pol. Ciociara A Fava :01'40" 9'07'" 80'38"
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Fionda Giuseppe
Caronia Maria Grazia
Santuro Daniela
Petricca Viviana
Iannarilli Lanfranco
Caponecchi Maria Luisa
Planes Elisenda
Cestra Marco
Sapodiferro Mariagrazia
Coticelli Fabio
Pantano Massimo
Polsinelli Anna Felicita
Fiorini Arianna

Galise Stefania
Lucarini Maria Sonia
Zuin Andrea

Iodice Margherita

El Messaoudi Mounia
Argentino Mattia
Annessa Alessandro
Baroni Silvia

Cucciari Silvia

Coca Crina Elena
Moscatelli Pier Luigi
Simoneschi Antonio
Mancini Domenico
Indaco Massimiliano
Coppola Paolo
Papaleo Patrizio
Summa Ilaria

Di Lanno Gaetano
Riccardi Delio
Verrazzo Antonio
Kurschinski Margherita
Villacorta Paima Veronica
Wretschko Eleonora
Wretschko Sergio
Dell'uomo Giorgio
Nardelli Loris Maximo
Farina Alessandra
Maglio Arturo

D'ambrosio Giuseppe

< X m £ 2 2 m nmn TNm 2 2 2 M1m 2 X 2R 2R 22X MmMm m m X2 2 m m X m m m m Z X m X m m X m m m X

1949
1961
1985
1982
1970
1980
1972
1968
1979
1976
1958
1963
1994
1965
1966
1974
1977
1977
1980
1969
1961
1972
1974
1961
1966
1966
1976
1969
1961
1979
1977
1972
1958
1952
1974
1997
1961
1978
1967
1970
1958
1969

M70
F60
F35
F40
M50
F40
F50
M55
F40
M45
M65
F60

TF23
F55
F55
M45
F45
F45
M40
M50
F60
F50
F45
M60
M55
M55
M45
M50
M60
F40
M45
M50
M65
F70
F45

TF23
M60
M45
M55
F50
M65
M50

A U N W

w N A W

47

30
29

12
29
30
48
30
13

49
31

14
50
31
10
10
32

Atina Trail Running
Run And Smile

Asd Prince 2.0

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Atletica Orte

Ernica Veroli

Ernica Veroli

Atl. Latina

Running Club Latina
Asd Prince 2.0

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Ernica Veroli

Poligolfo Formia

Pod. Avis Priverno
Asd Podistica Pontinia
Amatori Villa Pamphili
Genzano Marathon
Runcard

Runner Trainer
Maratonabili Onlus
Runner Trainer

Asd Prince 2.0
Amatori Villa Pamphili
Pod. Avis Priverno
Pod. Avis Priverno
Asd Torrice Runners
Pod. Alsium Ladispoli
Pod. Alsium Ladispoli
D+ Trail

D+ Trail

Atina Trail Running
Podistica Pro Loco Parete
Roma Ecomaratona
Trail Dei Monti Simbruini
Podistica Solidarieta'
Podistica Solidarieta'
Asd Prince 2.0

Atina Trail Running
Atina Trail Running
Believe Fitness 2.0

Genzano Marathon
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:02'20"
:03'09"
:03'12"
:03'47"
:03'51"
:03'52"
:04'16"
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:05'43"
:06'15"
:06'30"
:06'59"
:07'12"
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:52'55"
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12'38"
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150'25"



